
BRM Agency E-Gov Travel Services Task Order Awards as of 4/16/2009

AGENCIES
ETS Migration 

Manager ETS Migration Manager email

Department of the Treasury NGMS Jun-04 Julie Gilchrist julie.gilchrist@bpd.treas.gov
Department of the Treasury-IRS NGMS Jun-04 Brenda Bobbitt Brenda.j.bobbitt@irs.gov 
Department of Transportation NGMS Jun-04 Herb Walker Herbert.walker@dot.gov 
Department of Health and Human Services NGMS Jun-04 David Flynn david.flynn@psc.hhs.gov
Department of Agriculture NGMS Jun-06 Jerry Chenault jerry.chenault@usda.gov 
Department of State CWGT Sep-04 Cheryl Sloan SloanCL@state.gov
US Agency for International Development CWGT Sep-04 Hung Vu HVU@usaid.gov
Department of Labor CWGT Sep-04 Valerie Hall hall.valerie@dol.gov
National Science Foundation EDS Sep-04 Neville Withington fwithing@nsf.gov
Department of Justice CWGT Jun-07 Lori Armold lori.armold@usdoj.gov
Environmental Protection Agency NGMS Dec-04 Debbie Vanselow vanselow.deborah@epamail.epa.gov 
Department of Interior NGMS Jul-07 Robert Smith Robert_Smith@ios.doi.gov 
Department of Energy NGMS Dec-04 Miriam Kurtyka miriam.kurtyka@hq.doe.gov
Department of Housing and Urban Development EDS Dec-04 Barry Kahn barry_a._kahn@hud.gov
Veterans Administration EDS Jan-05 Terry Riffel terry.riffel@mail.va.gov 
Department of Homeland Security EDS Dec-04 Dana Fronczak dana.fronczak@dhs.gov
General Services Administration CWGT Dec-04 Kevin Young Kevin.young@gsa.gov
National Aeronautics and Space Administration EDS Mar-05 Amber Sutton amber.sutton@nasa.gov
Department of Education CWGT Sep-05 Cindy Carroll Cindy.Carroll@ed.gov
Social Security Administration CWGT Sep-07 Marsha Katz marsha.katz@ssa.gov 
Department of Commerce EDS Dec-04 Tamara Peyton TPeyton@doc.gov
Franchise Fund Organizations that Placed Task Order to Service Other Agencies
Department of Interior, National Business Center (NBC) CWGT Jun-04 Mark Reuter mark_d_reuter@nbc.gov 
General Services Administration (GSA) CWGT Dec-04 Kevin Young Kevin.young@gsa.gov
Department of the Treasury, Bureau of Public Debt (BPD) NGMS Jun-04 Juilie Gilchrist juilie.gilchrist@bpd.treas.gov
BRM Agencies Serviced by Franchise Fund Organizations
Small Business Administration CWGT (NBC) Sep-04 Randall Christopherson randall.christopherson@sba.gov
Nuclear Regulatory Commission CWGT (NBC) Jan-05 Michelle Curtis Michelle.Curtis@nrc.gov
Office of Personnel Management CWGT (GSA) 2005 Rochelle Bayard Rochelle.Bayard@opm.gov 
National Archives and Records Admin NGMS (BPD) Sep-05 Brenda Williams brenda.williams@nara.gov
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